
 

सीमा श�ुक आय�ुतालय  
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS 

सीमा शु�क भवन, नवरंगपुरा, अहमदाबाद, 380009 
CUSTOMS HOUSE, NAVARANGPURA, AHMEDABAD, 380009 

F.NO. I/17-02/2016-ADM                                                      Dated: 29.07.2016 
 

Tender Notice for purchase of Stationary Articles for Customs, HQ, 

Ahmedabad 

Office of the Principal Commissioner of Customs, Ahmedabad requires 

quotations for purchase of Stationary Articles. The interested parties based in Ahmedabad 

or their branch at Ahmedabad  are requested to send their quotations in sealed cover and 

be addressed to the “Additional Commissioner of Customs (P&V), Office of the Principal 

Commissioner of Customs, ‘Customs House’, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad – 380 009. The 

last date of submission of quotations is 22.08.2016. The quotations received after due 

date will not be considered. The party whose quotation is considered will have to supply 

the said items as and when required by this office for the period of one year at the same 

rate as mentioned in their quotation. The payment will be made on monthly basis by this 

office. This office reserves the right to reject any of the Quotations without assigning any 

reasons thereof.  The tender document are available on the departmental web site 

www.ahmedabadcustoms.gov.in  and www.cbec.gov.in and also with Administrative 

officer (Adm), Office of the Pr. Commissioner of Customs, Second Floor, ‘Customs 

House’, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad – 380 009.  

List of Stationary Articles 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the articles Specific Brands Price (Inclusive of all 

taxes) per piece/per 

packet only 

1. Xerox Paper A-4  TNPL 75 GSM  

2. Xerox paper Legal TNPL 75 GSM  

3. White Paper legal size ORIENT  

4. Rulled Register 1 quire “  

 Rulled Register 2 quire “  

 Rulled Register 3 quire “  

 Rulled Register 4 quire “  

 Rulled Register 5 quire “  

 Rulled Register 6 quire “  

5 Note Sheet Pad (Green) 80 GSM  

6 Note sheet pad (White) 80 GSM  

7 Rough Pad (Spiral Bindings) 

A4 Size 

Gala or Equavalent  

8 Rough Pad 1/8 size “  

9 Short Hand Book  “  

10 Clip File for TAPAL Reliable  

11 File Board   

12 White Ink(Pen Bottle) Camlin  

13 Gum Bottle, big “  

14 Gum Bottle, Small “  

15 Cotton Tap Roll (White)   

16 Pocker National  

17 Stapler Pin (Small) Kangaroo  

18 Stapler Pin (Big) “  

19 Stapler Machine (Big) “  

20 Stapler Machine (Small) “  



21 Single Hole Punching M/c “  

22 Double Hole Punching M/c 

(Small) 

“  

23 Double Hole Punching M/c 

(Big) 

“  

24 Permanent Marker Pen Luxur  

25 Marker written on board “  

26 Fevi Stick (Small) PD Lite  

27 Fevi Stick (big) “  

28 Pin up Magnet Omega  

29 Cello Tape brown (2 inch)   

30 Cello Tape Transparent (2 inch)   

31 Post it Pad   

32 Highlighter,  Luxur  

33 Sketch Pen Luxur  

34 Paper Weight   

35 Blue Plastic Folder with Clip, 

Transparent 

  

36 Scissors, Small   

37 Signature Pad   

38 Ledger Paper, legal 80 GSM  

39 Pencil with Sharpner Natraj  

40 Eraser (Pencil) Camlin  

41 U-Pin Elephant  

42 I-Pin “  

43 Sealing Wax Natraj  

44 Stamp Pad (Small) Ashoka  

45 Stamp Pad (Big) “  

46 Tag – 6” (red)   

47 Envelops Brown 9” x 4”   

 Envelops Brown 11x5   

 Envelop Brown 7 x 4   

48 Envelops White 9” x 4”   

 Envelops White 11x5   

 Envelops White 7 x 4   

49 Pilot Pen Blue/Black/Red   

50 Add Gel Pen Blue/Black/Red   

51 Uni Ball Pen 

Blue/Black/Red/Green 

  

52 CDs rewritable/DVD Sony  

53 Calculation 12 digit Citizen  

54 Pencil Cell Eveready  

55 Scale Camlin  

56 Lining Paper Legal   

57 Lace File   

58 Box File Arrow  

*Note:- Where the specific brand name is not mentioned, the articles should be of good 

quality. Where the rate quoted on per packet basis, nos. of the article in a packet should 

be mentioned. 

----sd---                                                                                       

(M. S. Chauhan) 

Additional  Commissioner (P&V) 

 


